
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
April 9, 2024 

 

Project No. A020(660) 

Location BROWN CR PASSING LN TO COMANCHE ST. 

District No. 1 County BOUNDARY 

Key No. 20660 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final bid results for this project 
April 10, 2024 

   

Contract Awarded April 22, 2024    

Engineers Estimate    $2,027,968.94 

J7 Contracting Inc. Bonners Ferry ID 
Regular 

$2,027,968.94 

Knife River Corporation -Mountain West Boise ID 
Regular 

$2,316,354.00 

Poe Asphalt Paving, Inc. Post Falls ID 
Regular 

$4,128,906.00 

    
 

 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 


